
Nanjing OSC Gymnasium
南京奥体中心体育馆

SAT 23 AUG 2014
Start Time 19:00

Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操 

Apparatus
单项

Finals
决赛 

Start List
出场名单

DAY 1 OF 2

Men Women

Start Time: 19:00

Bib Name
NOC
Code

134 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS
115 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA
121 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR
126 LIM Myongwoo KOR
119 KARDOS Botond HUN
124 YUASA Kenya JPN
116 REGINI­MORAN Giarnni GBR
113 ELHAMY ALY Mohamed EGY
R1 MA Yue CHN
R2 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR
R3 PFYL Marco SUI

Start Time: 19:25

Bib Name
NOC
Code

322 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN
337 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS
319 DEVAI Boglarka HUN
315 DOWNIE Elissa GBR
335 JURCA Laura ROU
307 TOWNSEND Sydney CAN
341 YILMAZ Tutya TUR
309 WANG Yan CHN
R1 BAHL Camille FRA
R2 AYMAN IBRAHIM Nada EGY
R3 PARDO GARZON Laura COL

Start Time: 20:15

Bib Name
NOC
Code

111 VLAHEK Jakov CRO
141 KADIROV Timur UZB
119 KARDOS Botond HUN
128 LOO Phay Xing MAS
139 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR
116 REGINI­MORAN Giarnni GBR
134 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS
140 YODER Alec USA
R2 MA Yue CHN
R3 DUNKEL Nils GER
R3 TAKAC Igor SVK

Start Time: 20:40

Bib Name
NOC
Code

325 HERNANDEZ Stephanie MEX
335 JURCA Laura ROU
309 WANG Yan CHN
322 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN
316 ALICKE Antonia GER
337 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS
321 ABDELAZIZ Iosra ITA
330 VERDEFLOR Ava Lorein PHI
R1 LOPES SARAIVA Flavia BRA
R2 TOWNSEND Sydney CAN
R3 DEVAI Boglarka HUN

Start Time: 21:05

Bib Name
NOC
Code

119 KARDOS Botond HUN
139 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR
109 MA Yue CHN
134 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS
115 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA
107 TUSHEV Vladimir BUL
105 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR
126 LIM Myongwoo KOR
R1 REGINI­MORAN Giarnni GBR
R2 DUNKEL Nils GER
R2 TAKAC Igor SVK

Legend:
Rx Reserve Gymnasts

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Uneven Bars
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